Tippett's Chapel
Bethel Kinston
Cramerton

Cramerton

Cramerton
Cramerton
Highland Drive

Cramerton
Cramerton
Cramerton

Bethel Kinston
Bethel Kinston

Bethel Kinston

Cramerton

First Beaufort
Cramerton
Cramerton
Bethel Kinston
Cramerton

Cramerton

First Beaufort
Cramerton

First Washington

0.k5 Individual Bible Memorization (k5)
0.k5 Individual Bible Memorization (k5)
0.1 Individual Bible Memorization (1st Grade)

0.1 Individual Bible Memorization (1st Grade)

0.1g Group Bible Memorization (1st Grade)
0.2 Individual Bible Memorization (2nd Grade)
0.2 Individual Bible Memorization (2nd Grade)

0.2g Group Bible Memorization (2nd Grade)
0.3 Individual Bible Memorization (3rd Grade)
0.3g Group Bible Memorization (3rd Grade)

0.3g Group Bible Memorization (3rd Grade)
0.4 Individual Bible Memorization (4th Grade)

0.4 Individual Bible Memorization (4th Grade)
0.40 Bible Millionaire (Grades 4-6)

0.40 Bible Millionaire (Grades 4-6)

0.6 Individual Bible Memorization (6th Grade)
0.6g Group Bible Memorization (6th Grade)
0.7 Individual Bible Memorization (7th Grade)
0.7 Individual Bible Memorization (7th Grade)

0.70 Bible Tic Tac Toe (Grades 7-9)

0.70 Bible Tic Tac Toe (Grades 7-9)
0.8 Individual Bible Memorization (8th Grade)
0.80 Bible Bowl (Grades 10-12)

Palmer Cominskie
Laura Edwards
Ben Graham

Enoch Gerber

Enoch Gerber, Ben Graham and Emma Wayne
Oakley Dillard
Ava Singh

Oakley Dillard and Charlotte Pleasants

Esther Graham
Kendall Adams, Esther Graham, Maggie King and

Emm; EdWards, Ava Edwards
Izzy Small

Bella Moore

Sophie Graham, Nathanael Elliott and Emma
Pleasants

Samuel Fisher, Graham Taylor, Wesley Mayo
Sophie Graham

Sophie Graham and Emma Pleasants

Lukas Crain

Gaby Turbyfill

Madison Baer, Carson Briggs, Lydia Graham and
Cayson Llanos
Caleb Fisher, Kaylee Fisher, Reagan Taylor

Lydia Graham

Chris Bell, Victoria Diaz, Valerie Diaz

A (K5-3rd)
A (K5-3rd)
A (K5-3rd)

A (K5-3rd)

A (K5-3rd)
A (K5-3rd)
A (K5-3rd)

A (K5-3rd)
A (K5-3rd)
A (K5-3rd)

A (K5-3rd)
B (4th-6th)

B (4th-6th)
B (4th-6th)

B (4th-6th)
B (4th-6th)
B (4th-6th)
C (7th-9th)
C (7th-9th)

C (7th-9th)

C (7th-9th)
C (7th-9th)
D (10th-12th)

1st
2nd
1st

2nd

1st
1st
2nd

1st
1st
1st

2nd
1st

2nd
1st

2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd

1st

2nd
1st
1st



Cramerton

Garner
Davis
New Life

First Washington

Cramerton

First Washington

Cramerton

Unity Greenville

First Beaufort

First Washington

Garner

First Washington

Cramerton

Cramerton

Unity Greenville

Peace Church
Cramerton
Bethel Kinston
Cramerton
Cramerton
Cramerton
Peace Church
Bethel Kinston

0.8g Group Bible Memorization (8th Grade)

1.10 Vocal Solo (Grades 1-6)

1.10 Vocal Solo (Grades 1-6)

1.20 Male Vocal Solo (Grades 7-12)
1.20 Male Vocal Solo (Grades 7-12)
1.30 Female Vocal Solo (Grades 7-12)
1.30 Female Vocal Solo (Grades 7-12)
2.20 Vocal Duet

2.20 Vocal Duet

2.20 Vocal Duet

2.20 Vocal Duet

2.30 Vocal Trio

2.30 Vocal Trio
2.40 Vocal Quartet

2.50 Vocal Ensemble (5-12 members)

2.50 Vocal Ensemble (5-12 members)

3.20 Brass Solo

3.30 Bowed Strings Solo

3.30 Bowed Strings Solo

3.30 Bowed Strings Solo

3.40 Plucked Strings Solo

3.40 Plucked Strings Solo

3.40 Plucked Strings Solo

4.10 Instrumental Duet, Trio, Quartet

Lydia Graham,Ansley King, Cayson Llanos and
Carson Briggs

Ava Moore

Adyson Johnson

Joel Miller

Landon Moss

Lydia Graham

Daisy Villegas

Oakley Dillard and Maggie King
Elliott McMurray & Jake Thomas
Kaylee Fisher, Reagan Taylor
Daisy Villegas, Ava Ormand

Mary Charles Petit; Kenzleigh Salmons; Savannah

Mizelle
Emma Davis, Daisy Villegas, Ava Ormand

Kinsley Briggs, Sophie Graham, Emma Pleasants

and Blakely Towle

Enoch Gerber, Ben Graham, Emma Wayne, Oakley
Dillard, Charlotte Pleasants, Kendall Adams, Esther

Graham, Maggie King and Evan Towle

Elliott McMurray, Jake Thomas, Gracie Barnhill,

Taryn Kravits, Ana Valles
Dawson Carnes

Esther Graham

Lillie Grace Wade

Cayson Llanos

Ben Graham

Emma Pleasants

Dawson Carnes

Emma Edwards, Ava Edwards

C (7th-9th)

A (K5-3rd)
B (4th-6th)
D (10th-12th)
C (7th-9th)
C (7th-9th)
D (10th-12th)
A (K5-3rd)
B (4th-6th)
C (7th-9th)
D (10th-12th)
A (K5-3rd)

D (10th-12th)
B (4th-6th)

A (K5-3rd)

B (4th-6th)

C (7th-9th)
A (K5-3rd)
B (4th-6th)
C (7th-9th)
A (K5-3rd)
B (4th-6th)
C (7th-9th)
A (K5-3rd)

1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st

1st

1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st



Cramerton
Bethel Kinston

Cramerton
Bethel Kinston
Cramerton
Ahoskie
Cramerton
Highland Drive
Cramerton
Cramerton

Cramerton

Cramerton
Bethel Kinston
Bethel Kinston
Bethel Kinston
First Beaufort
Highland Drive
Bethel Kinston
First Washington
First Beaufort
Bethel Kinston
Bethel Kinston
Tippett's Chapel
Tippett's Chapel
Tippett's Chapel
Tippett's Chapel

2024 NCFWB CTS Winners

4.10 Instrumental Duet, Trio, Quartet

4.30 Praise Band

5.10 Keyboard/Piano Solo

5.10 Keyboard/Piano Solo

5.10 Keyboard/Piano Solo

5.10 Keyboard/Piano Solo

6.11 Individual Sign Language

6.12 Group Sign Language

6.20 Christian Literature Recitation
6.53 Group Drama

6.53 Group Drama

7.10 Painting

7.20 Drawing

7.20 Drawing

7.20 Drawing

7.30 Mixed Media
7.30 Mixed Media
7.51 Single Photo
7.51 Single Photo
7.51 Single Photo
7.52 Photo Essay
7.52 Photo Essay
7.52 Photo Essay
7.80 Conceptual Art
8.20 Personal Experience Essay
8.30 Book Review

Lydia Graham and Cayson Llanos
Anna Donoho, Drew Tilghman, Asher Strickland,
Luke Donoho, Emma Donoho

Enoch Gerber
Chloe O'Neal
Lydia Graham

Madison Masters

Kendall Adams
HD Signs
Ayden Llanos

Enoch Gerber, Ben Graham, Emma Wayne, Oakley
Dillard, Charlotte Pleasants, Kendall Adams, Esther
Graham, Maggie King and Evan Towle

Kinsley Briggs, Sophie Graham, Emma Pleasants
and Nathanael Elliott
Charlotte Pleasants

Ava Edwards

Lillie Grace Wade

Lukas Crain
Luke Fisher
Sara Midgett
Izzy Small
Ava Ormand
Brooke Fisher
Cam Tilghman
Zander Tripp
Peyton Ezzell
Peyton Ezzell
Lily Tan
Peyton Ezzell

C (7th-9th)
D (10th-12th)

A (K5-3rd)
B (4th-6th)
C (7th-9th)
D (10th-12th)
A (K5-3rd)
B (4th-6th)
D (10th-12th)
A (K5-3rd)

B (4th-6th)

A (K5-3rd)
A (K5-3rd)
B (4th-6th)
C (7th-9th)
A (K5-3rd)
D (10th-12th)
B (4th-6th)
C (7th-9th)
D (10th-12th)
B (4th-6th)
C (7th-9th)
D (10th-12th)
D (10th-12th)
D (10th-12th)
D (10th-12th)

1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
N/A
N/A



Name of Church Competition Category/Event Student Name(s) Age Code Location
First Washington  8.70 Devotion Morgan Eubanks B (4th-6th) N/A
9.10 Video Production Brooke Fisher D (10th-12th) N/A
X.10 Preaching (Grades 7-12 Male Only) Kenny Wayne Moore D (10th-12th) N/A
X.10 Preaching (Grades 7-12 Male Only) Casey Paramore D (10th-12th) N/A

Cramerton




